ENEM 2023.1

VAGAS REMANESCENTES

ADM - ADMINISTRAGAO

Inscrigéo

2310110054
2310110055
2310110053

Nome

JOSE ADAUTO DE MATOS PINTO
LAYSA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIA EMANUELA DE LIMA SILVA

ARQ - ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

Inscrigéo

2310410062
2310410065
2310410067
2310410059

DIR - DIREITO
Inscrigcéo

2310520079
2310510252
2310510242
2310520086
2310510249
2310510243
2310520083
2310510246
2310510236
2310510261
2310510237

Nome

ANNA BEATRIZ DA SILVA COSTA
ANNA ELYSE ALEIXO VASCONCELOS
LINCOLN DE FREITAS MACHADO
NAIARA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

Nome

ANA BEATRIZ CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA
CAIC MANUEL DA SILVEIRA BATISTA
DRAILSON INACIO NUNES DA SILVA
GENILSON DE MELO BARBOSA
GUILHERME DE CARVALHO TAVARES
ITALO JOSE LUCENA DE MIRANDA
LAYLA KAYLANNE PEREIRA CARVALHO
MARIA DIANA LOPES DE BRITO
NATTALY SABRINA SOARES DE SOUSA
RUANN TAVARES DE MIRANDA
RYANNE BEZERRA ALVES

ENG - ENGENHARIA CIVIL

Inscrigéo

2310610029

Nome

JOSE MATHEUS ALVES DE MENDONCA

Situagéo

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Situagao

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Situagdo

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
PENDENTE
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Situagéo

APROVADO



